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Position

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Legal Technician Il
Administrative Secretary
Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Office Secretary

Office Secretary

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Legal Technician |

Legal Technician |

Office Assistant Specialist
Office Assistant Specialist
Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant Specialist
Office Assistant Specialist
Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support

Total Wages

$57,736
$53,284
$53,082
$52,387
$49,756
$47,228
$47,118
$46,685
$46,598
$46,598
$46,343
$46,109
$45,713
$45,494
$45,270
$45,172
$45,091
$45,024
$44,374
$44,249
$44,182
$44,182
$44,182
$44,016
$43,858
$43,858
$43,794
$43,656
$43,574
$43,527
$43,501



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant Specialist

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support

$43,303
$43,301
$43,282
$43,193
$42,972
$42,606
$42,583
$42,414
$42,412
$42,289
$42,250
$42,233
$42,232
$42,132
$42,130
$42,123
$42,087
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant Specialist

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support

$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$42,086
$41,898
$41,883
$41,366
$41,347
$41,241
$41,197
$40,564
$40,188
$40,044
$40,039
$39,866
$39,700
$39,545
$39,018
$38,983
$38,734
$38,625
$38,531
$38,461
$38,324



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support
Hsa - Clerical Support

$38,085
$38,078
$37,985
$37,502
$37,306



