	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$57,736
2.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$53,284
3.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$53,082
4.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$52,387
5.	Legal Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$49,756
6.	Administrative Secretary		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$47,228
7.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$47,118
8.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$46,685
9.	Office Secretary		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$46,598
10.	Office Secretary		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$46,598
11.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$46,343
12.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$46,109
13.	Legal Technician I		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$45,713
14.	Legal Technician I		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$45,494
15.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$45,270
16.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$45,172
17.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$45,091
18.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$45,024
19.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$44,374
20.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$44,249
21.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$44,182
22.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$44,182
23.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$44,182
24.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$44,016
25.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$43,858
26.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$43,858
27.	Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$43,794
28.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$43,656
29.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$43,574
30.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$43,527
31.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$43,501

32.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$43,303
33.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$43,301
34.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$43,282
35.	Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$43,193
36.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,972
37.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,606
38.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,583
39.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,414
40.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,412
41.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,289
42.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,250
43.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,233
44.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,232
45.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,132
46.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,130
47.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,123
48.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,087
49.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
50.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
51.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
52.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
53.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
54.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
55.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
56.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
57.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
58.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
59.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
60.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
61.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
62.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
63.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086

64.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
65.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
66.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
67.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
68.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
69.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
70.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
71.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
72.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
73.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
74.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
75.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$42,086
76.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$41,898
77.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$41,883
78.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$41,366
79.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$41,347
80.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$41,241
81.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$41,197
82.	Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$40,564
83.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$40,188
84.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$40,044
85.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$40,039
86.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$39,866
87.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$39,700
88.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$39,545
89.	Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$39,018
90.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$38,983
91.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$38,734
92.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$38,625
93.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$38,531
94.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$38,461
95.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$38,324

96.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$38,085
97.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$38,078
98.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$37,985
99.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$37,502
100.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hsa - Clerical Support	\$37,306